
Team Name Golfers Starting Hole
Tim Palcho
Kris Palcho
Brian Neff

Carissa Neff
Michael Emmerich

Leroy Moore
Ron Schwachenwald

Arnold Wolfe
Andy Toy

Mike Herchick
Alec Reese

TBD
Al Maurer

John Dedinsky
Bob McAdoo
Tom Reddy

Brent Hanson
TBD

Evan Berg
Rosemary Franzen

Robyn Murphy
Michael Cline

Max Molkentin
Victoria Lorenzon

Bill Colleran
Kelly Colleran

Jen Kulics
Alyssa Robinson
Nikki Satyshur

Jason Bolt
Jessica Pate

Robert Rothermund

2B

3A

3B

4A

4B

2022 Dick Schwabe Golf Scramble

Team Palcho 1A
"Fore" Flight Standards

Axiom Aviation

The Dream Team

Gulfstream

Endeavor Air

Mile High

May The Course Be With Us

1B

2A



Team Name Golfers Starting Hole
Mike Bowser
Hans Krach

Ben Satyshur
Tyler Wisbar
Jesse Long

Scott Sowers
Luke Sowers
Bryan Beltz

Kenzie Flanagan
Brendan Abel
Alex Johnson

Ryan O'Connor
Tyler Weiss

Matthew Rister
Nicholas DePietro

Max Perreault
Eric Sumislawski
Cody Harbaugh
Travis Sowers

Christian Hedrick
Brian Dunlop

Rocco Attardo
Brandon Hoy

Joe Italia
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

8B

Bars over Pars

SkyQuest 1

SkyQuest 2

5A

5B

6A

6B

7A

7B

8A

2022 Dick Schwabe Golf Scramble

Inspire Aviation

Ace In The Hole

The Flamingo-Arounds

Gyroscopic Precession

Slingerz and Stingerz



Team Name Golfers Starting Hole
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Steve Myers
TBD

Cody Risker
Keith Parmentier
Garrett Ebersole

Mike Fox
Chris Bongiorni

Chris Sepesy
Bill Pearse
Bill Bourg

Jason Brooks
Michael Giovannelli

Steve Schafer
Dave Burroughs
Chris Hutchins

Joe Powers
Shawn Colgan
Chris Kostiuk
Jerry Williams

Mike Dougherty
Michael Flanagan

Matt Ferris
Stephanie Smith
Mark Esposito

12A

12B

Stray Balls

Schaft's Shankers

Leviate Air

Bernie's Drive Thru

9A

9B

10A

10B

11A

11B

2022 Dick Schwabe Golf Scramble

SkyQuest 3

SkyQuest 4

Parker Hannifin 1

Parker Hannifin 2



Team Name Golfers Starting Hole
Michael Kraft

Mike Brett
Steve Criswell
Ryan Bajzer

Ron Beck
Dan Hronek
Joe Kappa

Megan O'Hara
Amy Schmaltz

Lori Mincek
Craig Banning

Aaron McCarty
Ron Krickovich

Paul Adams
Jeff Lawson

Daniel Hronek
Dan Norred
Scott Cook
Oscar Flynn
Steve Bazie

Steve Flaherty
Scott Kelly

Bob Smetana
Brian Miller

Dimpled Balls

Cobra 1

Cobra 2

13A

13B

14A

14B

15A

15B

2022 Dick Schwabe Golf Scramble

Sherwin Williams 1

Sherwin Williams 2

Jet A-Holes



Team Name Golfers Starting Hole
Capt. J.D. DeBoskey
Colleen DeBoskey

Dr. Don Sudy
Parker Melting

Paul Beatty
Joseph Beatty

Bill Steen
Gary Gardner

Capt. Mike Zenobi
Ray Hyland
Carlie Cope
Erik Schillo

Sean McInnis
Chuck Land

Adam Muniz
Zac Wilson
Jack Betz

Tyler Kelly
Lucas Goldsmith

Grant Hall
Cameron Evans

Laura Wilson
Matthew Stanek

Christopher Caswell

The Underpaid CFIs

16A

16B

17A

17B

18A

18B

2022 Dick Schwabe Golf Scramble

F4 #1

F4 #2

F4 #3

F4 #4

Who Let These Guys In?
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